	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Protokoll från 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	kappsegling
	
	14-08-07
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BÅT
	Nr
	Båtchef
	Start kl
	Målg kl
	Segl tid
	Koeff
	Beräkn tid
	Plac
	start
	
	Vindprotokoll
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	14:00:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	Kl
	Styrka m/s
	Rikning
	

	Biskopen
	1
	Benny F
	 
	 
	01:38:03
	99,5
	01:37:34
	2
	2
	
	1400
	3
	 
	

	Falken
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	

	Örnen
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	1500
	
	 
	

	Lina
	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	
	 
	

	Tösen
	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	

	Biskopinnan
	6
	Torbjörn H
	 
	 
	01:37:58
	94,5
	01:32:37
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	Ejdern
	7
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Medelvindstyrka
	3-4 m/s 
	
	

	Anden
	8
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	Tärnan
	9
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	Den Vite
	10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	Bana
	S - ? - ? - M
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Seglingsledare:
	
	Torbjörn H
	
	Starter:
	
	Henrik Gyllberg
	
	Protokollförare:
	
	Ingemar P
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



